Day
Monday: 6/2/25

Tuesday: 6/3/25

Wednesday: 6/4/25

Stage Time Class Name

A b

:55-4;
:10-4:
:30-5:
:00-5:
:15-5:
:30-5
:45-6:
:00-6:
:15-6:
:30-6:
:50-7:
:10-7
:40-7:
:55-8:
:10-8
:40-9:
:10-9:
:25-9

:45-4;
:00-4:
:20-4:
:40-5:
:10-5:
:30-6:
:00-6:
:30-6:
:50-7:
:05-7:
:25-7
:45-8:
:05-8:
:20-8:
:35-8:
:50-9:
:05-9:
:20-9:

:00-4:
:20-4:

10
30
00
15
30

145

00
15
30
50
10

140

55
10

140

10
25

140

00
20
40
10
30
00
30
50
05
25

145

05
20
35
50
05
20
35

20
40

Tumble Tots Monday
Tumbling I Monday
Tumbling II
Opal Hip Hop

Opal Lyrical

Boys I

Boys II

Youth Pom

Pom I/1I

Adult Jazz

Modern

Tumbling III

Sapphire Lyrical Rehearsa
Sapphire Tap Rehearsal
Tumbling IV
Diamond/Ruby Ballet
Ruby Contemporary
Ruby Jazz

Tumble Tots Tuesday

Butterfly Ballet Saturday & Tuesday
Tippy Toe Tuesday

Combo I Tuesday
Jazz/Hip Hop Tuesday
Combo II Tuesday

Combo III

Jazz/Hip Hop II

Youth Lyrical

Hip Hop I/II

Lyrical I/II

Lyrical ITI/IV

Emerald Contemporary
Emerald Tap

Emerald Jazz

Company Large Group Hip Hop
Diamond Contemporary
Diamond Jazz

Tippy Toe Wednesday
Jazz/Hip Hop Wednesday

Teacher
Cassidy
Cassidy
Cassidy
Maile
Maile
Aaron
Aaron
Dory
Dory
Dory
Dory
Beth
Beth
Maile
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth

Cassidy
Kayla & Lexie
Cassidy
Cassidy
Kayla
Kayla
Beth
Madi
Madi
Cassidy
Lexie
Lexie
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth

Amy & Zella
Maile



Day

Thursday: 6/5/25

Stage Time Class Name

4:40-4:
4:55-5:
45

:15-5

O O 0 0O N NNOOO U1

:30-9

:55-4:
:10-4:
:25-4;
:40-4:
:55-5:
140

:25-5

3
4
4
4
4
5
5:40-5:
5:55-6:
6:25-6:
6:55-7:
7:15-7:
7:30-8:
8:00-8:
8:20-8:
8:35-9:
9:05-9:
9:25-9:

:45-6:
:15-6:
:35-6:
:50-7:
:05-7:
:20-7:
:35-8:
:05-8:
:35-9:
:05-9:
145

55
15

15
35
50
05
20
35
05
35
05
30

10
25
40
55
25

55
25
55
15
30
00
20
35
05
25
40

Twinkle Toe Saturday
Tippy Toe Saturday
Combo I Wednesday
Combo II Wednesday
Tumbling I

Youth Musical Theater
Musical Theater I/II
Musical Theater III/IV
Hip Hop III/IV

Closer

Seniors - solos

Ballet IV

Jazz IV

Tap IV

Twinkle Toe - Thursday
Crystals

Pearl Lyrical
Pearl Hip Hop
Production

Uniquely You

Sapphire Jazz
Emerald/Sapphire Ballet
Ballet I

Jazz 1

Tap I

Ballet II

Jazz 11

Tap 11

Ballet III

Jazz III

Tap III

Teacher
Lexie
Lexie
Amy & Zella
Cassidy
Lexie
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Cassidy
Beth
Beth
Katie
Katie
Katie

Cassidy
Bree & Zella
Cassidy
Cassidy
Beth
Lexie
Maile
Maile
Beth
Beth
Beth
Lexie
Lexie
Lexie
Madi
Madi
Madi



